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Think ahead.

130251A

Tork Paper Wiper, Centerfeed

Tork Paper Wiper is a multipurpose paper wiper designed for light wiping tasks. The Tork Paper
Wiper is a good choice when economy matters most. This wiper can be used in the Tork®
Performance Centrefeed dispenser, which is a compact versatile solution for professional
environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.

Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit the number of different cloths
needed
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Product data System Roll length
M2 128 m
Roll diameter Core inner diameter
19.4cm 7.5cm
Print Embossing
No No
Product certificates
Compaitible products
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559020A 559028A 659020
Tork Centerfeed Tork Centerfeed Tork Centrefeed
Dispenser Dispenser Dispenser
Shipping data
Consumer units Transport unit
SCC 73286621115 10073286621112
Packing material Roll Carton
Pieces 825 1300
Gross weight - 6722.2¢g
Height - 25cm
Length - 40 cm
Width - 40 cm
Net weight 1523.3¢g 6093.1¢g
\Volume - 40.27 dm3
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Roll width
22.9cm

Ply
2

Color
White

Pallet

7322540844450

360
604.98 kg
248 cm
121 cm
121 cm
548.38 kg

3623.89 dm3



